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Under-table crosscut saw - Rema

Specifications

Voltage [V]

Fuse [A]

Spindle speed max.

Motor power

Power [kW]

400V
16A
2845rpm
4kW

4kW

Under-table crosscut saw -

Rema
HOU5.492

4kW 2004
Brand Rema
Model
Year 2004

Dimensions

Length 1000
Width 900
Height 1300
Weight


https://secondowner.com/en/p/rema-120
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